Cislo
faktury:

Datum dorucenia
faktury:

Nazov, druh tovaru:

Dodavatel™:

Cena s DPH:

Cislo
zmluvy**:

Cislo
objednavky***:

20150043

2.2.2015

ovocie zelenina

Peter
Brodrnan,1788
5876,Cement
arenska14,01
311 Lietavska
Lucka

353,56

1092012

150166

5.2.2015

brav.maso,hov.maso

Masovyroba3
2243065,KNV
,Igor Caletka

27

2092010

20150057

25.2.2015

ovocie,zelenina

Peter
Brodrian,1788
5876,Cement
arenska14,01
311 Lietavska
Lucka

267,93

1092012

150194

10.2.2015

maso brav.hov.

Masovyroba3
2243065,KNV
,lgor Caletka

140,2

2092010

150276

24.2.2015

brav.masa,slanina

Masovyroba3
2243065,KNV
,lgor Caletka

172,76

2092010

150162

27.2.2015

potraviny

GO-
B0,35290536,
Kubala
Bohus,01304
Dolna Tizina

192,4

4201500307

2.2.2015

potraviny

NORDFOOD
45702861,Ru
Zomberok
03401

422,41

1.2.

1091724725

16.2.2015

Skolské mlieko

RAJO,313295
19,Bratislava

43,2

12015

20150091

27.2.2015

ovocie,zelenina

Peter
Brodrian,1788
5876,Cement
arenska14,01
311 Lietavska
Lucka

195,11

1092012

5050046

9.2.2015

potraviny,chlieb,pecivg

Coop
jednota,00169
048, Zilina
01083

228,99




